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RIVERBEND

Fall Sweeps - October 5, 2023 Results

Jeon, Jihee

Yee, Debbie
Sherrill, Meg
Song, Hyesun
Locke, Sheila

Kim, Jun Hee
Ticknor, Stephanie
Gapp, Wendy
Digregorio, Florida

Moon, Hyosun (Sunny)

Hall, Rosalind
Gunderson, Sonja
Erickson, Cindy
Elmendorf, Kathy
Duffy, Terry

Sim, Ai

Baek, Myoungju
Hong, Katy

Seo, Soobin
Diller, Maria

Collins, Marleen
Meadows, Jane
McCarthy, Kathleen
Kim, Jane

Early, Rebecca
Strecker, Barbara
Hobbs, Angela
Standifer, Stephanie
Craver, Nancy
Tokerud, Corinne

Bellevue
Jefferson Park
Jefferson Park
Bellevue
Riverbend
Mount Si
Riverbend
West Seattle
Mount Si
Bellevue

Mount Si
Maplewood
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Maplewood
Mount Si
Bellevue
Riverbend

Nile
Bellevue
Jackson Jills
Maplewood
Jackson Jills
West Seattle
Riverbend
Mount Si
West Seattle
Jackson Jills

To Par Net

To Par Net

Total Net
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28
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32

Total Net
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28
29
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28
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31
36

Total Net
25
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27
27
29
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28
32
33
32
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RV2TR Vo Vo SR Vo SRV R V2 SR Vol
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14.25
14.25
14.25
14.25

23.00

18.00
15.00
13.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

18.00
14.00
14.00
10.00
10.00

Low Gross 83



Flight 4
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7
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Flight 5

1
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Flight 6
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Edison, Roz
Corey, Beth
Baldwin, Carol
Meehan, Lyn
Jeude, Maurine
Laidler, Kristina
Murphy, Laura
Zickes, Fran
Richards, Tina

Rashid, Sariya

Jewett, Tami

Atkins, Maureen
Liang, Louise (Mimi)
Adach-Mineo, Jennifer
Sumis, Diana
Nakahara, Hisayo
Dukes, Susie
Mulholland, Laura

Eagle, Eva
Shin, Helen
Aki, Randi
Chapman, Lynn
Powell, Jayelyn
Mingori, Gloria
Oh, Kyong
Neuner, Sue
Noble, Lisa

Jefferson Park
Jackson Jills
Bellevue
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Mount Si
Jackson Jills
West Seattle
Bellevue

Mount Si
Riverbend
Bellevue
Mount Si
Mount Si
Jefferson Park
Bellevue

Nile

Jackson Jills

Willows Run
Jackson Jills
Willows Run
Jackson Jills
Maplewood
Riverbend

Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood

To Par Net

To Par Net

To Par Net
-11
-11

Total Net
23
27
30
29
30
31
36
NS
NS

Total Net
23
29
28
30
30
29
30
33
33

Total Net
25
24
24
25
28
27
29
34
NS

18.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
4.50
4.50

wv v nnunon

23.00
16.50
16.50
13.00
5.50
5.50

wv v nnonon

16.50
16.50
13.00
11.00
S 450
S 450

v n n n

$424.00

Low Net 62



